
  

 Deviations are declared in the daily menu Seasonal fruit and vegetables: Gebrüder Marksteiner / Bruderholz: Birsmatterhof  
Meat origin: Chicken, lamb and pork: CH; Beef and veal: CH, regional 

 Menu Plan Densa Park – August 2025 

 

Week 32 
 

Week 33 
 

Week 34 
 

Week 35 
 

Week 36 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Monday (28.07.25) 

* 

 
Monday (04.08.25) 

Tomato salad 

Couscous with vegetables 
and herb dip  

 
Monday (11.08.25) 

Cucumber salad 

Ravioli di carne al Crema 

 
Monday (18.08.25) 

Carrot salad 

Potato and zucchini 
galette 

 
Monday (25.08.25) 

Fagioli salad with feta 

Gnocchi with Gorgonzola 
sauce 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Tuesday (29.07.25) 

* 

 
Tuesday (05.08.25) 

Chickpea salad 

Sweet potato and lentil 
gratin 
           

 
Tuesday (12.08.25) 

Melon salad 

Cheese roll on salad 
garnish 

 
Tuesday (19.08.25) 

Rice salad with tuna 

Spaghetti Carbonara 

 
Tuesday (26.08.25) 

Beetroot salad 

Sweet potato gratin with 
vegetables 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Wednesday (30.07.25) 

   * 

 
Wednesday (06.08.25) 

Carrot salad 

Spaghetti Napoli 

 
Wednesday (13.08.25) 

Tomato salad  

Vegetable quiche on 
salad garnish 

 
Wednesday (20.08.25) 

Millet salad 

Chicken Cantadou with 
rice 

 
Wednesday (27.08.25) 

Lentil salad 

                              
Risotto with mushrooms 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Thursday (31.07.25) 

   * 

 

 
Thursday (07.08.25) 

Fine vegetable broth  

Roasted potatoes with 
oven vegetables and dip 

 
Thursday (14.08.25) 

Russian salad 

Crepe with vegetables   
 

 
Thursday (21.08.25) 

Quinoa salad 

Broccoli Cauliflower 
Gratin 

 
Thursday (28.08.25) 

Egg salad 

                               
Hörnli with minced meat 
and vegetable sticks 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Friday (01.08.25) 

   * 

 

 
Friday (08.08.25) 

Lettuce  

Tortillas with vegetables 
and fried potatoes 

 
Friday (15.08.25) 

Cucumber and corn salad 

Tortillas with vegetables 

 
Friday (22.08.25) 

Radish salad 

Fish and Chips 

 
 

 
Friday (29.08.25) 

Fennel salad 

   

Tortellini da Carlo                                          

 Specialties according to the pedagogical theme of the month: New Zealand 

 


